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Spring Semester 2014
 GSA Board Meetings
(includes GSA Officers, all Senators, and all interested graduate students)
**GoToMeeting connection links provided below**
· Thursday, 16 January 2014, noon to 1:00 PM, University Center Dogwood Room
Agenda
Meeting Minutes
· Thursday, 06 February 2014, 5:00 to 6:00 PM, University Center Dogwood Room
Agenda
Meeting Minutes
· Thursday, 27 February 2014, noon to 1:00 PM, University Center Dogwood Room
Agenda
· Thursday, 20 March 2014, 5:00 to 6:00 PM, University Center Dogwood Room
Agenda
· Thursday, 10 April 2014, noon to 1:00 PM, University Center Dogwood Room
Agenda
· Thursday, 01 May 2014, 5:00 to 6:00 PM, University Center Catamount Room

  Chancellor Belcher will be joining us for the 01 May 2014 GSA meeting

GSA Executive Committee Meetings
(includes GSA Officers and all interested graduate students)
· Thursday, 30 January 2014, 10:00 to 11:00 AM, 110P Cordelia Camp
Meeting Minutes
· GSA Meeting with Hunter Library - February 18, 2014
Meeting Minutes
· Thursday, 20 February 2014, 5:00 to 6:00 PM, 110P Cordelia Camp
· Thursday, 06 March 2014 (this avoids scheduling over Spring Break), 10:00 to 11:00 AM, 110P Cordelia Camp
· Thursday, 03 April 2014, 10:00 to 11:00 AM, 110P Cordelia Camp
· Thursday, 24 April 2014, 10:00 to 11:00 AM, 110P Cordelia Camp
 


